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B/F aAuN 0.00
02/05/2568 TINCL. "ICAS Cheque 59701977 4,146.72 0.00 -4,146.72 1 90063
02/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,146.72 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/05/2568 INCL ICAS Cheque 59701982 3,962.62 0.00 -3,962.62 1 90063
02/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,962.62 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59701994 65,878.50 0.00 -63,878.50 150 5600404
08/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 65,878.50 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
08/05/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59701980 8,186.00 0.00 -8,186.00 1 90063
08/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,186.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/05/2368 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59701991 86,927.93 0.00 -86,927.93 1 90063
13/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 86,927.93 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59701992 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 71 5411027
14/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 71 5401027
14/05/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59701989 24,766.36 0.00 -24,766.36 1 90063
14/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 24,766.36 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/05/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 59701988 16,632.00 0.00 -16,632.00 1 90063
15/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,632.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page = 8 215,300.13 Cr.= 8 215,000.13
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15/05/2368 INCL ICAS Cheque 59701990 1,981.75 0.00 -1,981.75 1 90063
15/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,981.75 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/05/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59701995 4,300.00 0.00 -4,300.00 1 90063
15/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,300.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/05/2568 IINCL " ICAS Cheque 59701993 3,016.17 0.00 -3,016.17 1 90063
16/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,016.17 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702002 65,878.50 0.80 -65,878.50 150 5600404
20/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 65,878.50 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
21/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702007 63,000.00 0.00 -63,000.00 150 5801652
21/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 63,000.00 0.00 0.00 156 5801652
21/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702005 102,870.00 0.00 -102,870.00 150 5800282
21/05/25680TID DDA Overdraft 102,870.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
21/05/2568 [INCL ICAS Cheque 59701986 2,520.00 0.00 -2,520.00 1 90063
21/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,520.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/05/25681TINCL ICAS Cheque 59701997 5,088.00 0.00 -5,088.00 1 90063
21/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,088.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/05/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59701996 35,477.31 0.80 -35,477.31 1 90063
Page Dr. = 9 284,131.73 Cr.= 248,654.42
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22/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,477.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/05/2568 IINCL [CAS Cheque 59701998 243.80 0.00 -243.80 1 90063
22/05/2568 OTID DDA Qverdraft 243.80 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/05/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59701999 5,720.82 0.00 -5,720.82 1 90063
22/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,720.82 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/05/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702006 209,000.00 0.00 -709,000.00 1 90063
22/(5/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 209,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702013 35.62 0.00 -35.62 150 5600404
23/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 35.62 0.00 0.00 150  56U04G4
23/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702004 148,500.00 0.00 -148,500.00 150 5800282
23/05/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 148,500.00 0.00 000150 5800282
23/05/2568TINCL _ICAS Cheque 59702003 27,738.32 0.00 27,738.32 1 90063
23/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 27,738.32 0.00 0.00 | 90063
26/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702001 14,916.28 £.00 -14916.28 150 5801652
26/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,916.28 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
26/05/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702010 6,930.00 0.00 -6,930.00 | 90063
26/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 0.00 | 90063
Page = 8 413,084.84 Cr.= 448,562.15
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26/05/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702012 27,064.67 0.00 -27,064.67 1 90063
26/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 27,064.67 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/05/7568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702020 15,840.00 0.00 -15,840.00 150 5801652
27/05/25680TID DDA Overdraft 15,840.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
27/05/2568 LNCL ICAS Cheque 59702014 1,981.31 0.00 -1,981.31 1 90063
27/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/05/2568 ITNCL. ICAS Cheque 59702023 8,831.00 0.00 -8,831.00 1 20063
27/05/2568 OTID _ DDA Overdsaft 8,831.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702017 26,234.21 0.00 -26,234.21 150 5600404
28/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 26,234.21 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702018 168,113.67 0.00 -168,113.67 150 5600404
28/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 168,113.67 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702016 57,915.00 0.00 -57,915.00 7 5401027
28/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 57,915.00 0.00 © 80071 5401027
28/05/2568 IINCL. ICAS Cheque 59702015 3,180.00 0.00 -3,180.00 1 90063
28/05/2568 0TID DDA OQverdraft 3,180.00 0.00 0.001 90063
29/05".568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702011 3,269.16 0.00 -3,269.16 150 5600404
Page Dr, = 9 312,420.02 Cr. = 8 309,159.86
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29/05/25680TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
29/05/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702009 3,269.16 0.00 -3,260.16 150 5600404
29/05/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
30/05/2568 INCL ICAS éheque 59702019 5,901.19 0.00 -5,901.19 1 90063
30/05/25680TID DDA Overdraft 5,901.19 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF ponayn 11 0.00
R
A
Page Dr. = 2 9,170.35 Cr.= 3 12,439.51
Total Dr, = 36 1,233,816.07 Cr.= 36 1,233,816.07
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B/F BBALNY 20,323,759.28
02/05/2568 SDCA fhniueann 85,431.09 0.00 20,409,190.37 150 6700692
02/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,146.72 0.00 20,405,043.65 1 90063
02/05/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,962.62 0.00 20,401,081.03 | 90063
06/05/2568 SDCA Aniueran 4,950.60 0.00 20406,031.63 150 5800282
07/05/2568 SDCA dhniFuea 23,003.00 0.00 20,429,034.63 150 6700692
08/05/2568 SDCA dhnifunm 1,712.00 0.00 20,430,746.63 150 6700692
08/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdralt 65,878.50 0.00 20,364,868.13 150 5600404
08/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,186.00 0.00 20,356,682.13 1 90063
13/05/2568 SDCA dhniduerain 73,891.92 0.00 20,430,574.05 150 6700692
13/05/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 86,927.93 0.00 20,343,646.12 1 90063
14/05/2568 SDCA r:hm‘iuﬁmafa 14,572.12 0.00 20,358,218.24 150 5800282
14/05/25680TOS SAV Qverdraft 4,500.00 0.00 20,353,718.24 71 5401027
14/05/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 24,766.36 0.00 20,328,951.88 1 90063
15/05/2568 SDCA shnifura 3,386.72 0.00 20,332,338.60 150 5891652
15/05/2568 0TOS SAV Overdralt 16,632.00 0.00 20,315,706.60 1 90965
15/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,081.75 0.00 20,313,724.85 1 90063
Page Dr. = 9 216,981.88 Cr.= 7 206,947.45
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15/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,300.00 0.00 20,309,424.85 1 90063
16/05/2568 SDCK. .SAV Depositby 00418840 23,108.20 0.00 20,332,533.05 150 5800282
16/05/2568 SDCA dhnduamn 5,939.47 0.00 20,338,472.52 150 5800282
16/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,016.17 0.00 20,335,456.35 1 90063
19/05/2568 SDCA dhniusta 6,812.92 0.00 20,342,269.27 150 5600404
20/05/2568SDCA dhnifusa 6,709.35 0.00 20,348,978.62 150 5600404
20/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 65,878.50 0.00 20,283,100.12 150 5600404
21/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 63,000.00 0.00 20,220,100.12 150 5861652
21/05/2568 SDCA Ahnuaan 1,441.30 0.00 20221,541.42 150 5800282
21/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 102,870.00 0.00 20,118,671.42 150 5800282
21/05/..568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,520.00 0.00 20,116,151.42 1 90063
21/05/2565 0108 SAV Overdrafi 5,088.00 0.00 20,111,063.42 1 90063
22/05/2568 SDCA dhadusa 1,960.00 0.00 20,113,023.42 150 5800282
22/05/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 35,47731 £.00 20,077,546.11 1 90063
22/05/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 243 80 0.00 20,077,302.31 1 00063
22/05/2568 OTOS "SAV Overdraft 5,720.82 0.00 20,071,581.49 1 90063
22/05/25630TOS SAV Overdraft 209,000.00 0.00 19,862,581.49 1 90063
Page Dr. = 11 497,114.60 Cr.= 6 45,971.24
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Sufiiea
23/05/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 35.62 0.00 19,862,545.87 150 5600404
23/05/2568 SDCA dhndueai 27,602.04 0.00 19,890,147.91 150 5800282
23/05/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 148,500.00 0.00 19,741,647.91 150 5800282
23/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafl 27,738.32 0.00 £9,713,909.59 1 90063
26/05/2568 SDCA AniFusan 28,487.19 0.00 19,742,396.78 150 6700602
26/05/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 14,916.28 0.00 19,727.480.50 150 5801652
26/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,930.00 0.00 19,720,550.50 1 90063
26/05/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 27,064.67 0.00 19,693,485.83 1 90063
27/05/2568 SDCA Aniuaa 9,686.00 0.00 19,703,171.83 150 6700692
27/05/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 15,840.00 0.00 19,687,331.83 150 5801652
27/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,981.31 0.00 19,685,350.52 1 90063
27/05/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,831.00 0.00 19,676,519.52 1 901163
28/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 26,234.21 0.00 19,650,285.31 150 5600404
28/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 168,113.67 0.00 19,482,171.64 150 5600404
28/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 57,915.00 0.00 19,424,256.64 71 5401027
28/05/2568 SDCA dhnifusa 14,554.07 0.00 19,438,810.71 150 6700692
28/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,180.00 0.00 19,435,630.71 1 90063
Page Dr. = 13 507,280.08 Cr.= 4 80,329.30



Savings Account Statement
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29/05/2568 SLUA rhnidaain 44,225 48 0.00 19,479,856.19 150 6700692
29/05/2568 01 0§ SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 19,476,587.03 150 5600404
29/05/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafl 3,269.16 0.00 19,473,317.87 150 5600404
30/05/2568SDCA dhnidtan 66,504.84 0.00 19,539,822.71 150 6700692
30/05/25680TOS SAY Overdraft 5,901.19 £.00 19,533,921.52 1 \

C/E sonun iy 19,533,921.52

I
o

Page Dr. 3 12,439.51 Cr. 110,730.32

H

Total Dr.= 36 1,233,816.07 Cr.= 19 443,978.31




Fixed Deposit Account Statement
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man Aenidls
B/F yaRUNIN 13,675,931.71
04/03/2568 | lPC CD Increase Int 12M 1.55 211,496.15 £3,887,427.86 L 9430
04/03/2568 1 TAX Conversion 12M 0.00 0.00 [3,887,427.86 I 9430
L PRIN 12M 1.05 13,887,427.86 13,887,427.86
cF  weaunlil 13,887,427.86
Page Dr.= I 0.00 Cr.= 2 14,098,924.01
Total Dr. = 1 0.00 Cr.= 2 14,098,924.01



Savings Account Statement
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B/F gOALALT 668,355.73
01/05/2568- YOARINED 668,355.73
CfF geawn 4/ 668,355.73
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0.00
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0.00




Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

812-1-75253-1

asAnTsudmsEIud RIS

KRABI B8R,

34,250,841.06

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  avAnsudusdineu

Currency  THB

Available Balance

Total 0D Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 12-06-2025
Statement online Please specify criterfa to view/download
Transaction Date:From 02-05-2025 Time: - To 31-05-2025 Time: -

10

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

i9
20

21

22

Specific Period: Today

01-05-2025 TTBANK NBSDT TR fr 7900409254 3,824.87
01-05-2025 ABQO30 TORSDT 030-020103152656 1,858.00
SPO From
01-05-2025 9700 SPOSD s 7,375.85
02-05-2025 ABOOO2 IORSDT 002-2800949931 406.74
02-05-2025 ABDOL4 IORSDT 014-4080611663 2,213.10
02-05-2025 931001 BSD02 st n.nseil/200812 18,981.00
R SPO From
02-05-2025 9700 SPOSD A 770,634.05
SPO From
03-05-2025 5700 SPOSD A 475.44
06-05-2025 ABOO14 IORSDT 014-8012232112 683.64
SPO From
06-05-2025 9700 SPOSD A, 410,02
07-05-2025 TTBANK NESDT TR fr 8120336445 416.00
07-05-2025 93099 BPSWT KHAOTHONG SAO -67,223.05
08-05-2025 FTBANK NBSDT TR fr 9040160015 2,851.00
08-05-2025 TTBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120402235 918.60
08-05-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8120469828 4,040.00
08-05-2025 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG SAO -221,980.66
00-05-2025 ABOO30 TORSDT 030-020103152656 1,804.00
12-05-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9040160015 2,791.00
SPO From
12-05-2025 9700 SPOSD o Senaa 71 144,15
13-05-2025 ABOO14 TORSDT 014-8252025804 32,950.88
. SPO From
13-05-2025 9700 SPOSD A 20,767.71
14-05-2025 93999 BPSWT KHAQTHONG SAO- -34,600.00

1000000432729

34,250,841.06

C.c0

0.00

71,886.48

31,340,560.45
31,342,418.45

31,349,794.30

31,350,201.04
31,352,414.14
31,371,395.14

32,142,029.19

32,142,504.63
32,143,188.27
32,143,598.29

32,144,014.28
32,076,791.24
32,079,642.24
32,080,560.84
32,084,600.84
31,862,620.18
31,864,424.18
31,867,215.18

31,867,359.33
31,900,310.21

31,921,077.92

31,886,477.92

0812
0812
108682

Caco

0000
0812
0000

0812
0812
0904
0812
0812
0812
0812
0504

0000
0812

0000

0812



BATHO I N

23

24
25
26
27

28

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37
38

30

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

43

49

50

51

52

53
54
55

56

57

58

59

14-05-2025

15-05-2025
15-05-2025
16-05-2025
16-05-2025

16-05-2025
16-05-2025

17-05-2025

19-05-2025
20-05-2025
20-05-2025

21-05-2025
21-05-2025

21-05-2025

22-05-2025
22-05-2025

22-05-2025

23-05-2025
23-05-2023
23-05-2025
23-05-2025

26-05-2025

27-05-2025

27-05-2025
27-05-2025

28-05-2025

28-05-2025
28-05-2025

28-95-2025

28-05-2025

28-05-2025
28-05-2025
28-05-2025

28-05-2025
29-05-2025
29-05-2025

30-05-2025

9700

ABOOL4
KTRD
ITBANK
ITBANK

93999
ABOOO4

9700

9700
AB0004
9700

ITBANK
ITBANK

9700

ITBANK
ABQQ30

9700

93999
ABOOD4
93959
ABOO30

9700

93999

93999
TTBANK

93999

93999
ITBANK

ITBANK

93959

90180
50180
90180

9700
ABOOL1
9700

ABQOO4

SPOSD

IORSDT
PASWP
NBSDT
NBSET

BPSWT
IORSET

SpPOSD

SPOSD
IORSDY
SPOSD

NBSDT
NBSDT

SPOSD

NBSDT
1ORSDT

SPOSD

BPSWT
IORSDT
BPSWT
ICRSDT

SPOSD

BPSWT

BPSWT
NBSDT

BPSWT

BPSWT
PBSWP

FPBSWP

BPSWT

OTOS
OTOS
gToS

SPOSD
IORSDT
SPQSD

IORSDT

SPO From

8126033371 180.00
014-4210485719 31,945.57
RD-0994000571658 -9,934.51
TR fr 3770320719 1,000.00
TR fr 7900096639 2,859.78
KHAGTHONG SAC-

1000000470981 -47,582.00
004-4511004972 2,361.00
SPO From

8126033371 2,035.26
SPO From

8126033371 299.85
0040118422074 1,000.00
SPO Fromt

8126033371 100,540.00
TR fr 4870078864 1,000.00
TR fr 9040160015 2,865.00
SPC From

8126033371 7,200.00
TR fr 8120416090 355.39
£30-020289440180 3,000.00
SPO From

8126033371 66,333.52
KHAOTHONG SAC-

1000000471555 -17,976.80
004-0613204873 360.00
KHAQTHONG SAC-

1000000564192 =77,200.00
030-020103152655 2,104.00
SPO From

8126033371 1,219,388.52
KHAGTHONG SAC-

1000000498093 -169,660.00
KHAQGTHONG SAO-

1600000524644 -646,911.54
TR fr 9040160015 2,649.00
KHAQTHONG SAO-

1000000555400 -102,361.18
KHAOTHONG SAO-

1000000568636 *78,116.67
7146-810106 -10,500.00
94952~

0994000571658 -3,002.28
KHAOTHONG SAO-

1000000635931 -162,300.00
TFR-8126030992 -4,000,00
TFR-8126030992 -10,777.00
TFR-8126030992 -13,804.00
SPO From

8126033371 8,222.85
011-6182667755 936.00
SPO From

8126033371 651.01
£04-4511004972 2,034.00

Tofal :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

2,332,868.21

35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

31,886,657.92

31,918,603.49
31,908,668.98
31,909,668.98
31,912,528.76

31,864,946.76
31,867,307.76

31,869,343.02

31,859,642.87
31,870,642.87
31,971,182.87

31,972,182.87
31,975,047.87

31,982,247.87

31,982,504.26
1,985,604.26

32,051,938.18

32,033,961.38
32,034,321.38
31,957,121.38
31,959,225.38

33,178,613.90

33,008,933.80

32,362,022.36
32,364,671.36

32,262,310.18

32,184,193.51
32,173,693.51

32,170,691.23

32,008,391.23

32,004,391.23
31,993,614.23
31,979,810.23

31,988,033.00
31,988,969.09
31,989,620.10

31,891,654.10

0000

0812
0812
0377
0730

0812

0812

0000

ooeo

0812

0000

0487
0804

DODD

0812
0812

0000

0812

0812

0812

0812

o000

0812

0812

G904

0812

0812

0812

0812

0812

0700
0700
0700

acoc

0812

0000

D812

-1,677,945.69



